R 6 5  L E D  L I G H T B A R
www.dun-bri.com +44 (0)1763 274185 sales@dun-bri.com
Dun-Bri Group, Watermill Industrial Estate, Aspenden Road, Buntingford, Hertfordshire, SG9 9JS, United Kingdom
INSTALLATION + OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
! IMPORTANT ! - Read all instructions before installing and operating the lightbar. This lightbar
must be installed by a qualified automotive technician. Failure to do so may void your warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (w) x (h) 218mm x 80.7mm
Voltage Range 9-32V
LED Colour Amber
Mounting 4 Bolt with adjustable feet (Magnetic Mount available on 613mm length)
Flash Patterns 14
Approvals ECE R65 TA2, ECE R10, CISPR25 CLASS 3, RoHS, CE
IP Rating IP67
MODELS AVAILABLE
SKU Length (X) Mounting Modules LEDs LED Colour Watts
308.R24CR65 613mm (24”) 4 Bolt 8 108 Amber 74W
308.R24CR65MAG 613mm (24”) Mag Mount 8 108 Amber 74W
308.R30CR65 766mm (30”) 4 Bolt 10 132 Amber 82W
308.R42CR65 1070mm (42”) 4 Bolt 14 180 Amber 98W
308.R48CR65 1223mm (48”) 4 Bolt 16 204 Amber 106W
308.R60CR65 1528mm (60”) 4 Bolt 20 252 Amber 122W
v1.1
R 6 5  L E D  L I G H T B A R
www.dun-bri.com +44 (0)1763 274185 sales@dun-bri.com
Dun-Bri Group, Watermill Industrial Estate, Aspenden Road, Buntingford, Hertfordshire, SG9 9JS, United Kingdom